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DUAL GUN RACK (16050)
o et etow fis ""’”s(;sly',s o TOOLS REQUIRED* This kit is ONLY used on full size UTVs
Gun cradles oty: 4 7 76: Wrench
7/16” Bolts aty: 4 7/16” Socket and ratchet
7/16” Nylon insert locking nuts Qty: 4
7/16” Flat washers Qty: 8
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Procedure: 7/16” Nylon insert

locking nut
0 Install the gun cradles into the desired positions with the

bolts, nuts and washers as shown in figure 1 and tighten.

e Loosen the hand tighteners to the point that the gun rack
will wrap around the rear brush bars of the unit. Twist the
hand tighteners until the gun rack is firmly clamped in place
to the unit as shown in figure 2.
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